May 25 2024 (13:10) India Rail Info

MCTM Udhampur - Indore Weekly SF Express/22942 - SF - WR
MCTM/MCTM Udhampur to SSB/Shakur Basti
10h 44m - 635 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 11:20 0 |1 0 47 1660 |NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 12:28 12:33 5m |3 |1 53 63 (344 |NR
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 14:07 14:10 3m |1 |1 152 |66 |326 [NR
4 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction {15:52 15:55 3m |2 |1 265 |52 [236 |NR
5 LDH [Ludhiana Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |3 |1 317 |62 |257 |NR
6 DUI Dhuri Junction 18:05 18:25 20m (4 |1 379 |53 (241 [NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 19:40 19:42 2m (2 |1 446 |90 (225 |NR
8 [JIND |Jind Junction 20:30 20:32 2m |1 1 518 |90 |224 [NR
9 ROK |Rohtak Junction 21:10 21:12 2m |1 |1 575 |69 [219 |NR
10 (SSB |Shakur Basti 22:04 22:06 2m |1 |1 635 (32 [217 |NR
11 |DS Delhi Safdarjung 22:38 22:40 2m (1 |1 652 |61 (228 |[NR
12 |MT) Mathura Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |3 |2 791 |110 |177 |[NCR
13 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |02:58 03:00 2m (2 |2 1008 |81 WCR
14 |KOTA |Kota Junction 04:20 04:30 10m |2 |2 1116 {104 [253 |WCR
15 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 05:28 05:30 2m |1 |2 1216 |54 |381 [WCR
16 |NAD |Nagda Junction 07:50 08:05 15m [0 |2 1341 |61 |469 |WR
17 |UN Ujjain Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |0 |2 1397 |39 |492 |WR
18 |DWX |Dewas Junction 10:08 10:10 2m |2 |2 1437 (36 [537 |WR
19 |INDB |Indore Junction 11:15 2 (2 1476 |- 550 |WR

May 25 2024 (13:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




